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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 12 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
20.10.2018 - 10:59 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 57.97 651 Q 28.41 29.56
2. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 PFM 58.95 619 Q 27.96 30.99
3. IOANA, Daria 04 CSA Steaua 59.07 615 Q 28.65 30.42
4. TOLEA, Claudia 03 CSA Steaua 59.65 597 Q 28.93 30.72
5. MITIC, Jovana 01 Nis 2005 1:00.66 568 Q 29.27 31.39
6. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 1:01.02 558 Q 28.98 32.04
7. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:01.88 535 Q 29.48 32.40
8. SCORTEA, Ecaterina 03 CSA Steaua 1:02.33 523 Q 30.64 31.69
9. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:02.51 519 R 30.39 32.12

10. GAJIK, Marija 02 Pk Beta Sharks 1:03.11 504 R 30.04 33.07
11. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 1:03.19 502 30.14 33.05
12. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1:03.58 493 30.74 32.84
13. ILIE, Bianca 04 CSA Steaua 1:03.65 492 30.82 32.83
14. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:05.72 447 29.76 35.96
15. JANESKA, Jana 03 PFM 1:07.41 414 32.34 35.07
16. OPREA, Ana Maria 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:07.61 410 32.47 35.14
17. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 1:08.57 393 32.47 36.10
18. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 1:10.24 366 33.90 36.34
19. MECA, Kaltra 08 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 1:11.54 346 34.91 36.63
20. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 PFM 1:11.68 344
21. POEMA, Tara 02 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:11.71 344 33.06 38.65
22. BUDIMA, Era 07 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:11.81 342 34.64 37.17
23. BEQIRI, Jona 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:12.28 336 34.86 37.42
24. PETROVIC, Sara 05 La Kolubara 1:12.44 333 35.22 37.22
25. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 PK VARDAR 1:13.46 320 35.96 37.50
26. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 1:13.56 318 35.09 38.47
27. CIRIC, Aleksandra 07 La Kolubara 1:16.34 285 36.26 40.08
28. BEIQI, Hana 08 KN H2O PRISTINA 1:18.14 265 37.70 40.44
29. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Pk Delfin 1:19.74 250 36.90 42.84
30. ZDRAVEV, Eva 05 TRIOGY RACING 1:21.99 230 39.71 42.28
31. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 1:23.31 219 40.38 42.93
32. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:23.73 216 40.24 43.49
33. GOSEVA, Rosana 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:23.76 215 40.23 43.53
34. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:24.10 213 38.93 45.17
35. GJUKA, Zana 07 KN H2O PRISTINA 1:24.15 212 40.17 43.98
36. MUKA, Liana 09 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 1:24.55 209 39.81 44.74
37. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:24.75 208 41.18 43.57
38. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 1:25.45 203 41.60 43.85
39. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 KASTRIOTI 1:26.60 195 38.92 47.68
40. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:27.50 189 40.02 47.48
41. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 PK MLADOST 1:30.95 168 42.23 48.72
42. MISINI, Dea 05 KASTRIOTI 1:35.44 145 42.56 52.88
43. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 PFM 1:38.68 132 44.24 54.44
44. KOTEVSKA, Ana 06 PK JUG BITOLA 1:42.16 119 44.13 58.03
45. GJORGIEVSKA, Jana 09 TRIOGY RACING 1:49.41 96 51.20 58.21
46. TRAJKOVSKA, Moni 09 PK MLADOST 2:04.29 66 55.86 1:08.43

DSQ STANKOVSKA, Magdalena 04 TRIOGY RACING 1:17.75 36.73 41.02
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 12, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. MITIC, Jovana 01 Nis 2005 1:00.66 568 Q 29.27 31.39

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. TOLEA, Claudia 03 CSA Steaua 59.65 597 Q 28.93 30.72
2. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 1:01.02 558 Q 28.98 32.04
3. SCORTEA, Ecaterina 03 CSA Steaua 1:02.33 523 Q 30.64 31.69
4. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:02.51 519 R 30.39 32.12
5. GAJIK, Marija 02 Pk Beta Sharks 1:03.11 504 R 30.04 33.07
6. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 1:03.19 502 30.14 33.05
7. JANESKA, Jana 03 PFM 1:07.41 414 32.34 35.07
8. POEMA, Tara 02 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:11.71 344 33.06 38.65
9. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 PK VARDAR 1:13.46 320 35.96 37.50

10. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 KASTRIOTI 1:26.60 195 38.92 47.68

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 57.97 651 Q 28.41 29.56
2. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 PFM 58.95 619 Q 27.96 30.99
3. IOANA, Daria 04 CSA Steaua 59.07 615 Q 28.65 30.42
4. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:01.88 535 Q 29.48 32.40
5. ILIE, Bianca 04 CSA Steaua 1:03.65 492 30.82 32.83
6. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:05.72 447 29.76 35.96
7. OPREA, Ana Maria 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:07.61 410 32.47 35.14
8. PETROVIC, Sara 05 La Kolubara 1:12.44 333 35.22 37.22
9. ZDRAVEV, Eva 05 TRIOGY RACING 1:21.99 230 39.71 42.28

10. MISINI, Dea 05 KASTRIOTI 1:35.44 145 42.56 52.88
DSQ STANKOVSKA, Magdalena 04 TRIOGY RACING 1:17.75 36.73 41.02

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1:03.58 493 30.74 32.84
2. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 1:08.57 393 32.47 36.10
3. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 1:10.24 366 33.90 36.34
4. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 PFM 1:11.68 344
5. BUDIMA, Era 07 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:11.81 342 34.64 37.17
6. BEQIRI, Jona 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:12.28 336 34.86 37.42
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 1:13.56 318 35.09 38.47
8. CIRIC, Aleksandra 07 La Kolubara 1:16.34 285 36.26 40.08
9. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:23.73 216 40.24 43.49

10. GOSEVA, Rosana 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:23.76 215 40.23 43.53
11. GJUKA, Zana 07 KN H2O PRISTINA 1:24.15 212 40.17 43.98
12. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 1:25.45 203 41.60 43.85
13. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:27.50 189 40.02 47.48
14. KOTEVSKA, Ana 06 PK JUG BITOLA 1:42.16 119 44.13 58.03

2008 and younger

1. MECA, Kaltra 08 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 1:11.54 346 34.91 36.63
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 KN H2O PRISTINA 1:18.14 265 37.70 40.44
3. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Pk Delfin 1:19.74 250 36.90 42.84
4. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 1:23.31 219 40.38 42.93
5. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:24.10 213 38.93 45.17
6. MUKA, Liana 09 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 1:24.55 209 39.81 44.74
7. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:24.75 208 41.18 43.57
8. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 PK MLADOST 1:30.95 168 42.23 48.72
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 12, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 2008 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

9. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 PFM 1:38.68 132 44.24 54.44
10. GJORGIEVSKA, Jana 09 TRIOGY RACING 1:49.41 96 51.20 58.21
11. TRAJKOVSKA, Moni 09 PK MLADOST 2:04.29 66 55.86 1:08.43


